
Anlass:

Spielliste der HG:

Spiel mit HG:

Lizenz-
nummer

1 10447

2

Hornusser: SSR Lizenz-
nummer

1. Ries 2. Ries
Rng 
Pt

1 X 5143 21 22 30

2 6128 14 17 15

3 8690 0 10

4 X 6495 19 9

5 X 6127 15 9 15

6 3735 18 9 15

7 6134 12 15 6

8 8533 17 11 15

9 3369 15 14 15

10 12282 2 16 4

11 6487 17 18 22

12 6492 14 18 3

13 11494 21 20 26

14 8532 13 17 18

15 X 5697 14 13 20

16 X 6486 21 20 28

17 X 6129 6 17 2

18 6494 15 15 21

Total 254 270

Überzählige

1 12279 16 13
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Bramberg

Heimiswil - Berg B                   0/1/1066

Kaufmann Urs

Datum:

21 22

Nr

86

1092

Krebs Martin 86

Schumacher Urs 84

Wyssmann Andreas 82

Müller Erwin 58

Schiedsrichter:

Spahr Martin 76

Wyssmann Bruno 66

Schumacher Beat 82

Krebs Daniel 93

Wyssmann Ueli 37

Hanke Simon 84

Marschall Fritz 53

Hostettler Sven 91

Heimmannschaft:Schiedsrichter:

Flühmann Adrian 81

Walther Theo 80

Krebs Stefan 84

Wyssmann Fritz 58

62

61

Meisterschaft Spiel 7

16

Ledermann Yves 84

Ruprecht Pascal 82

Streit Patrick 85
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Punkte

0

0

0

430

76

Gastmannschaft:

1092

64

49

17

13.06.2010

Total4. Ries3. Ries

MS

Punkte

Total Total


